BID OPENING RESULTS

CONTRACT NO.: FT-2432-000-006

December 20, 2010 — Noon

Contractor

Eastern Waterproofing & Restoration Co., Inc.
Coastal Gunite Construction

Johnson Western Gunite Co.

Haris Design & Construction Co.

Concrete Protection & Restoration

Martins Construction Corp.

Manganaro Midatlantic

Civil Construction, LLC

Amount

$ 5,333,989.00
$ 5,679,900.00
$5,726,915.00
$ 5,774,500.00
$ 5,780,900.00
$ 5,805,700.00
$ 5,923,300.00

$6,118,750.00



